MINIMES

Clt

10

11

12

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

Nom - Prénom

MALLO Maxence

BETTAHI Marceau

GODIN-DEGUELDRE Johann

HIVIN Jules

BRIDE Jerome

GVREMBKA-RENAUX
Mathilde

DELATTE Maximilien

NICOLOFF Victor

DESBIENS Corentin

LOMBART Nicolas

LANCELIN Axel

TOURNAY Valentin

VANESTREUVORT PROVOT

Nolan

BOYOT Paul
CHUPEAU Benjamin
SAGE Jules
DUCROCQ Lola
BOUNTHAVY Sohan
PIERROT Néo
LINEATTE Alexandre
FLAMANT Simon
DUMAUX Gabriel
LORIAUX Louis
NUTTENS Victor
BELLEMANIERE Louis

FAVEREAUX Jules

Club
VENIZEL TT
SOISSONS ASPTT
HIRSON TTC
SOISSONS ASPTT
BEAUTOR GS
FRESNOY LE GRAND TT
ST QUENTINTT
SOISSONS ASPTT
VENIZELTT
HOLNON TT
HOLNON TT
HIRSON TTC
VENIZELTT
SOISSONS ASPTT
BEAUTOR GS
LAON ASPTT
FRESNOY LE GRAND TT
FRESNOY LE GRAND TT
VENIZELTT
BEAUTOR GS
HIRSON TTC
VENIZELTT
TERGNIER ESC
ST QUENTINTT
SOISSONS ASPTT

GUIGNICOURT CTT

Cat.

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M1

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M1

M2

M2

M1

M2

M1

M2

M1

M2

M1

M2

M2

Points

518

500

500

592

500

503

500

556

583

528

516

500

595

500

500

500

500

517

500

511

500

502

508

500

500

500

Total

900B

700B

625B

525B

525B

425B

400B

400B

275B

250B

225B

200B

200B

175B

175B

149B

140B

125B

128B

120B

100B

100B

100B

100B

100B

100B

Tour
n°l

300B

250B

200B

275B

175B

225B

1508

100B

100B

100B

20B

20B

125B

100B

20B

100B

100B

100B

Tour
n°2

300B

175B

225B

250B

100B

100B

100B

125B

275B

150B

100B

200B

100B

4B

20B

20B

100B

100B

100B

Tour
n°3

300B

275B

200B

250B

100B

150B

175B

100B

225B

75B

75B

125B

100B

8B

100B




27

29

31

32

34

35

39

40

41

42

44

ADIASSE Arséne
SOUPLY Florent
BRIDE Guillaume
PIERROT Lalie
DETRE Zoé
LEFEVRE Camille
SARTELET Lucas
DARET Romane
DEJEAN Baptiste
RIPOLL Lilian
CHEMIN Pierre-Alban
PASQUIER Aaron
BERSILLON Timéo
TURBEAUX Ruben
BUQUET Tristan
BOURLON Aymeric
POYART Heidi

DUMONT Elio

BEAUTOR GS

HOLNON TT

BEAUTOR GS

BUIRE CTT

FRESNOY LE GRAND TT
BEAUTOR GS

BUIRE CTT

VENIZEL TT
CHARLY-ETAMPES PC
ST QUENTINTT

BUIRE CTT

SOISSONS ASPTT
FRESNOY LE GRAND TT
HOLNON TT

BUIRE CTT

ST QUENTINTT
PINON-ANIZY TT

ST QUENTINTT

M1

M1

M1

M2

M2

M1

M2

M1

M1

M1

M1

M2

M1

M2

M1

M2

M2

M1

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

554

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

95B

95B

44B

44B

40B

28B

28B

24B

20B

20B

20B

20B

16B

13B

8B

4B

4B

0B

20B

20B

4B

4B

20B

20B

20B

4B

4B

4B

20B

4B

20B

20B

20B

4B

4B

20B

20B

4B

1B

4B

4B

4B

75B

75B

20B

20B

20B

8B

20B

8B

8B




